F24K70101 Besser lesen und schreiben und miteinander reden fur
Erwachsene - Stufe 2

Termine
Datum
09.01.2024
16.01.2024
23.01.2024
30.01.2024
13.02.2024
20.02.2024
27.02.2024
05.03.2024
12.03.2024
19.03.2024
09.04.2024
16.04.2024
23.04.2024
30.04.2024
07.05.2024
14.05.2024
21.05.2024
28.05.2024
04.06.2024
11.06.2024
18.06.2024
25.06.2024
02.07.2024

09.07.2024

Uhrzeit

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

Ort

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock

Stock



16.07.2024

13.08.2024

20.08.2024

27.08.2024

03.09.2024

10.09.2024

17.09.2024

24.09.2024

01.10.2024

08.10.2024

15.10.2024

05.11.2024

12.11.2024

19.11.2024

26.11.2024

03.12.2024

10.12.2024

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

08:30 - 10:00 Uhr

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

Teltow, Gesundheitszentrum, Potsdamer Str.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.

7-9, 6.
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7-9, 6.
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